
2024 SUMMER CHAMPIONSHIP 
ALL AROUND 

 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      392  AA    LDY1       ASHLAND             PA 
3707426  EDWARDS ROBERT       384  AA    S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
2072900  NYSTROM C TUCKER     383  AA    S.JR       KANE                PA 
1850674  REBUCK MATTHEW J     379  AA               SHAMOKIN            PA 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E      377  AA    JGLD       DANVILLE            PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    377  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       375  AA               PETROLIA            PA 
0761048  SNYDER BRIAN R       374  AA               MILFORD             PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      374  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
9304480  BICKNELL DAVE        369  AA               EAST HAVEN          CT 
0764608  DAVIS BRYAN M        368  AA               ROCKVILLE           MD 
1211942  FENTON JEFFREY       367  AA               CLAIRTON            PA 
2072521  SIPOS JOSEPH M       360  AA    SUBV       CENTER VALLEY       PA 
1940079  O CONNER DONALD R    343  AA    SUBV       DUSHORE             PA 
 
1776300  LOVE JEFFREY         375  A_    SUBV       ASHLAND             PA 
1514049  BAUER DUSTIN         375  A_               SAYLORSBURG         PA 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      375  A_     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
8806292  RAY KRIS J           375  A_               KIMBERTON           PA 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       375  A_     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1015203  BECHTEL JOHN K       375  A_               FAIRFIELD           PA 
2112916  WIGHT TIP            374  A_    SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        374  A_    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   374  A_     JR        COGAN STATION       PA 
0817324  PETTIBONE JOHN       373  A_    SUBV       Vero Beach          FL 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       372  A_    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A    370  A_    LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   367  A_    SUBV       BATH                PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       367  A_    LDY1       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
0214323  SHIRE JAMES M        366  A_               MILFORD             NJ 
1111422  GUDA JOHN T          365  A_               DOWNINGTOWN         PA 
1315129  CLARK CAREY R        365  A_    SUBV       TANNERSVILLE        PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       365  A_    LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   364  A_    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
1932210  LAVRICH JOHN P       364  A_    SUBV       MILL HALL           PA 
1855048  ZICK BRIAN J         363  A_               HALLSTEAD           PA 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    362  A_    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     362  A_    SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
2115032  WHITMAN CHAD J       362  A_               VALLEY VIEW         PA 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    361  A_     VET       BADEN               PA 
0310749  HOLDREN JASON S      361  A_               MURRYSVILLE         PA 
1004075  LIPETZ MICHAEL       361  A_               NORTHUMBERLAND      PA 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       361  A_    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    360  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
9905654  SALKA ROBERT T       359  A_    SUBV       ELIZABETH           PA 
1213455  RYAN MARK            359  A_               WIND GAP            PA 
8400385  JARVIS ROBERT J      359  A_    SUBV       BROWNS MILLS        NJ 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     359  A_    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
1850278  BURNETT TIMOTHY M    358  A_    S.VT       HALLSTEAD           PA 
9911045  MANSOURA ISAAC       358  A_               LITTLE FALLS        NJ 
1418520  DUNKLE KENNETH E     358  A_               KNOX                PA 
1778509  NYSTROM SHAWN P      358  A_    SUBV       KANE                PA 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    357  A_    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
8903878  PALMER KEVIN G       357  A_    S.VT       WATERTOWN           CT 
8205932  EMERSON JR RAYMOND   353  A_     VET       KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        351  A_    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        350  A_    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
1211456  RAMSAY RYAN LEE      344  A_               SHAMOKIN            PA 
4440128  SHUSTER DAVID A      342  A_     VET       BETHEL PARK         PA 
9603735  BENLOCK MICHAEL F    341  A_               WASHINGTON          PA 
9703235  FINKENBINDER ROBER   339  A_    S.VT       NEWVILLE            PA 
2415273  TAVOLARO RAFER C     338  A_    S.JR       NAZARETH            PA 



1110300  MELITSKI GREG        332  A_               GLEN GARDNER        NJ 
1213456  TAVOLARO SETH G      325  A_               NAZARETH            PA 
0616443  BOYD BENJAMIN M      320  A_               GILBERTSVILLE       PA 
2417372  HERSHEY JESSA L      282  A_    S.JR       MANHEIM             PA 
 
1621034  FISH DAVID M         376  B     SUBV       MONONGAHELA         PA 
1772186  RAY KRISTEN M        370  B     LDY1       KIMBERTON           PA 
9702559  BOTTEGAL LOUIS D     369  B                AVONMORE            PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     369  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
9101492  COMROE DAVID J       366  B                VALLEY FORGE        PA 
0811760  HESS JR RICHARD L    366  B                MECHANICSBURG       PA 
2308483  LEONARD BRYCE T      364  B     JGLD       HANOVER             PA 
0312173  WILLIAMS ROBERT G    362  B     S.VT       DOYLESTOWN          PA 
0765068  CLARKE JOSEPH A      362  B                STOCKTON            NJ 
1930802  ARNOLD MARK P        360  B                LANGHORNE           PA 
2116323  SCHOFFSTALL DAWSON   360  B     JGLD       TOWER CITY          PA 
0111874  EMILIUS BRYAN L      359  B     SUBV       JENKINTOWN          PA 
1519038  STEVENSON MICHAEL    359  B     SUBV       FLANDERS            NJ 
2215473  HOFFMAN BRIAN H      357  B      JR        ROARING BRANCH      PA 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       357  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
2113584  WILSON III RICHARD   356  B                MOUNT CARMEL        PA 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   356  B     SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      353  B     S.JR       VALLEY VIEW         PA 
2308181  BYRNE JAMES V        352  B     SUBV       LEBANON             PA 
1519191  KING PAUL A          351  B     S.VT       GROVE CITY          PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     350  B     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
2074059  CAMPBELL MICHAEL D   349  B                BUTLER              PA 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         348  B     S.VT       BETHEL PK           PA 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     347  B     LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
1213445  CHOCINSKY ROBERT C   347  B     S.VT       OAKLAND             MD 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       345  B     LDY1       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
1210274  DILORETO STEPHEN J   343  B                HARLEYSVILLE        PA 
8900403  DEAL ALAN D          342  B      VET       PETROLIA            PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       340  B      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        332  B     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
9204665  KUESTNER HENRY J     325  B     SUBV       BETHLEHEM           PA 
 
2068334  RAMSEY KELLY L       368  C     LDY1       WASHINGTON          PA 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    362  C      VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    356  C     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
0510423  VALVO ANTHONY C      356  C     S.VT       ORCHARD PARK        NY 
1114926  FANTANAROSA JR NIC   349  C     SUBV       ELVERSON            PA 
2112204  STANCAVAGE DAVID J   349  C                SHAMOKIN            PA 
4439170  SHADEL WAYNE R       347  C     S.VT       THOMPSONTOWN        PA 
1430119  KESTLER DAVID M      343  C     S.VT       GLEN SPEY           NY 
9001880  SHENK ROBERT G       343  C     S.VT       HUMMELSTOWN         PA 
2302018  WILSON NATHAN D      340  C                BENTELYVILLE        PA 
2214333  DRESHER RICK J       337  C                FRACKVILLE          PA 
2413445  DECKER MARK T        333  C                KERSEY              PA 
2413319  HERSHEY JOEL R       333  C      JR        MANHEIM             PA 
 
2215474  HOFFMAN MARK L       363  D                ROARING BRANCH      PA 
8502211  MORGAN ROBERT E      342  D     S.VT       JONESTOWN           PA 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    341  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
4426160  LANDIS III GEORGE    337  D     S.VT       YORK                PA 
2306560  ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A   330  D     SUBV       WEST SUNBURY        PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           330  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    328  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
2208561  DRESHER RICHARD J    327  D     S.JR       FRACKVILLE          PA 
1210056  PINCH ROBIN          325  D     LDY2       POTTSTOWN           PA 
2113012  HEMINITZ SHARON      323  D     LDY2       BREINIGSVILLE       PA 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    323  D     LDY2       BATH                PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     321  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
2216067  CARABALLO PERCY      320  D     SUBV       PINE ISLAND         NY 
1410104  CHOCINSKY MARCIA H   314  D     LDY2       OAKLAND             MD 
1313785  FANTANAROSA CELEST   312  D     LDY2       ELVERSON            PA 
1419082  SUKEL III ANDY J     299  D                HAZEL TOWNSHIP      PA 



 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
2072900  NYSTROM C TUCKER     383  AA    S.JR       KANE                PA 
2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      353  B     S.JR       VALLEY VIEW         PA 
2415273  TAVOLARO RAFER C     338  A_    S.JR       NAZARETH            PA 
2208561  DRESHER RICHARD J    327  D     S.JR       FRACKVILLE          PA 
2417372  HERSHEY JESSA L      282  A_    S.JR       MANHEIM             PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      375  A_     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       375  A_     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   374  A_     JR        COGAN STATION       PA 
2215473  HOFFMAN BRIAN H      357  B      JR        ROARING BRANCH      PA 
2413319  HERSHEY JOEL R       333  C      JR        MANHEIM             PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E      377  AA    JGLD       DANVILLE            PA 
2308483  LEONARD BRYCE T      364  B     JGLD       HANOVER             PA 
2116323  SCHOFFSTALL DAWSON   360  B     JGLD       TOWER CITY          PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
1621034  FISH DAVID M         376  B     SUBV       MONONGAHELA         PA 
1776300  LOVE JEFFREY         375  A_    SUBV       ASHLAND             PA 
2112916  WIGHT TIP            374  A_    SUBV       HAMPTON             VA 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        374  A_    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
0817324  PETTIBONE JOHN       373  A_    SUBV       Vero Beach          FL 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   367  A_    SUBV       BATH                PA 
1315129  CLARK CAREY R        365  A_    SUBV       TANNERSVILLE        PA 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   364  A_    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
1932210  LAVRICH JOHN P       364  A_    SUBV       MILL HALL           PA 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    362  A_    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     362  A_    SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       361  A_    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
2072521  SIPOS JOSEPH M       360  AA    SUBV       CENTER VALLEY       PA 
9905654  SALKA ROBERT T       359  A_    SUBV       ELIZABETH           PA 
8400385  JARVIS ROBERT J      359  A_    SUBV       BROWNS MILLS        NJ 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     359  A_    SUBV       DRUMS               PA 
1519038  STEVENSON MICHAEL    359  B     SUBV       FLANDERS            NJ 
0111874  EMILIUS BRYAN L      359  B     SUBV       JENKINTOWN          PA 
1778509  NYSTROM SHAWN P      358  A_    SUBV       KANE                PA 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    357  A_    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    356  C     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   356  B     SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
2308181  BYRNE JAMES V        352  B     SUBV       LEBANON             PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        351  A_    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        350  A_    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     350  B     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
1114926  FANTANAROSA JR NIC   349  C     SUBV       ELVERSON            PA 
1940079  O CONNER DONALD R    343  AA    SUBV       DUSHORE             PA 
2306560  ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A   330  D     SUBV       WEST SUNBURY        PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    328  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
9204665  KUESTNER HENRY J     325  B     SUBV       BETHLEHEM           PA 
2216067  CARABALLO PERCY      320  D     SUBV       PINE ISLAND         NY 
 

VETERAN 
 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    362  C      VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    361  A_     VET       BADEN               PA 
8205932  EMERSON JR RAYMOND   353  A_     VET       KENNETT SQUARE      PA 



4440128  SHUSTER DAVID A      342  A_     VET       BETHEL PARK         PA 
8900403  DEAL ALAN D          342  B      VET       PETROLIA            PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       340  B      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
3707426  EDWARDS ROBERT       384  AA    S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      374  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       372  A_    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     369  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
0312173  WILLIAMS ROBERT G    362  B     S.VT       DOYLESTOWN          PA 
1850278  BURNETT TIMOTHY M    358  A_    S.VT       HALLSTEAD           PA 
8903878  PALMER KEVIN G       357  A_    S.VT       WATERTOWN           CT 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       357  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
0510423  VALVO ANTHONY C      356  C     S.VT       ORCHARD PARK        NY 
1519191  KING PAUL A          351  B     S.VT       GROVE CITY          PA 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         348  B     S.VT       BETHEL PK           PA 
1213445  CHOCINSKY ROBERT C   347  B     S.VT       OAKLAND             MD 
4439170  SHADEL WAYNE R       347  C     S.VT       THOMPSONTOWN        PA 
1430119  KESTLER DAVID M      343  C     S.VT       GLEN SPEY           NY 
9001880  SHENK ROBERT G       343  C     S.VT       HUMMELSTOWN         PA 
8502211  MORGAN ROBERT E      342  D     S.VT       JONESTOWN           PA 
9703235  FINKENBINDER ROBER   339  A_    S.VT       NEWVILLE            PA 
4426160  LANDIS III GEORGE    337  D     S.VT       YORK                PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        332  B     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           330  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     321  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
 

LADY 1 
 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      392  AA    LDY1       ASHLAND             PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    377  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1772186  RAY KRISTEN M        370  B     LDY1       KIMBERTON           PA 
1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A    370  A_    LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
2068334  RAMSEY KELLY L       368  C     LDY1       WASHINGTON          PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       367  A_    LDY1       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    360  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       345  B     LDY1       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
 

LADY 2 
 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       365  A_    LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     347  B     LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    341  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
1210056  PINCH ROBIN          325  D     LDY2       POTTSTOWN           PA 
2113012  HEMINITZ SHARON      323  D     LDY2       BREINIGSVILLE       PA 
0760635  CACCIOLA MARY ANN    323  D     LDY2       BATH                PA 
1410104  CHOCINSKY MARCIA H   314  D     LDY2       OAKLAND             MD 
1313785  FANTANAROSA CELEST   312  D     LDY2       ELVERSON            PA 


